Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
MODELS:
SECM1830*
SECM1836*
SECM1848*
SECM1860*
Short Form Specifications
Eagle Security Modules, model ________________.
(EAGLEbrite® zinc, Chrome, Valu-Gard® epoxy, EAGLEgard®
epoxy, Stainless Steel) finish. Includes door(s), end panels,
and rear panel. Available with hinged doors or single flip-up
door. Fits in between two wire shelves that are spaced 20˝
apart.
Design and Construction Features
• Converts portion of shelf unit into a lockable enclosed
security unit, adding versatility and flexibility.
• Includes end panels, rear panel, and door(s).
• Available with hinged doors or with single flip-up door.
• Fits in between two wire shelves** spaced 20˝ (508mm) apart.
• More than one module can be added, depending on unit’s
overall height.
• Available for 18˝, 21˝, and 24˝ (457, 533, and 610mm)-wide
shelving units.
• Lengths range from 30˝ to 60˝ (762 to 1524mm)***.
SECM2130*
SECM2136*
SECM2148*
SECM2160*
SECM2430*
SECM2436*
SECM2448*
SECM2460*
  ** Shelves and posts sold separately. For additional information on
shelves and posts, see Spec Sheet EG01.00
*** 60˝ (1524mm)-long Security Modules with Hinged Doors require
notched shelves to accommodate for latch. Consult factory.
security module with
hinged doors
security module
with flip-up door
(security modules shown assembled to wire shelf units)
* See charts on back for full model numbers.
Options / Accessories
Add-A-Shelf® adjustable shelves
Inlays
Dividers
Small Wire Security Cage Specification Sheet
SMS-08-V69-SECM
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com
SIDE VIEWFRONT VIEW
(note: unit shown with hinged doors—shelves and posts have to be ordered separately)
 width x length            weight    EAGLEbrite® zinc chrome Valu-Gard® EAGLEgard® stainless steel
 in.            mm           lbs.     kg model # model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 30˝     457 x 762        20       9.0         SECM1830Z          SECM1830C       SECM1830VG          SECM1830E          SECM1830S
18˝ x 36˝     457 x 914        23     10.4         SECM1836Z          SECM1836C       SECM1836VG          SECM1836E          SECM1836S
18˝ x 48˝     457 x 1219      27     12.2         SECM1848Z          SECM1848C       SECM1848VG          SECM1848E          SECM1848S
18˝ x 60˝     457 x 1524      32     14.5         SECM1860Z*         SECM1860C*      SECM1860VG*        SECM1860E*         SECM1860S*
21˝ x 30˝     533 x 762        21       9.5         SECM2130Z          SECM2130C       SECM2130VG          SECM2130E          SECM2130S
21˝ x 36˝     533 x 914        24     10.9         SECM2136Z          SECM2136C       SECM2136VG          SECM2136E          SECM2136S
21˝ x 48˝     533 x 1219      29     13.2         SECM2148Z          SECM2148C       SECM2148VG          SECM2148E          SECM2148S
21˝ x 60˝     533 x 1524      33     15.0         SECM2160Z*         SECM2160C*      SECM2160VG*        SECM2160E*         SECM2160S*
24˝ x 30˝     610 x 762        24     10.9         SECM2430Z          SECM2430C       SECM2430VG          SECM2430E          SECM2430S
24˝ x 36˝     610 x 914        27     12.2         SECM2436Z          SECM2436C       SECM2436VG          SECM2436E          SECM2436S
24˝ x 48˝     610 x 1219      31     14.1         SECM2448Z          SECM2448C       SECM2448VG          SECM2448E          SECM2448S
24˝ x 60˝     610 x 1524      35     15.9         SECM2460Z*         SECM2460C*      SECM2460VG*        SECM2460E*         SECM2460S*
…with Hinged Doors
 width x length            weight    EAGLEbrite® zinc chrome Valu-Gard® EAGLEgard® stainless steel
 in.            mm           lbs.     kg model # model # model # model # model #
18˝ x 30˝     457 x 762        24    10.9 SECM1830FZ SECM1830FC SECM1830FVG SECM1830FE SECM1830FS
18˝ x 36˝    457 x 914      29    13.2 SECM1836FZ SECM1836FC SECM1836FVG SECM1836FE SECM1836FS
18˝ x 48˝    457 x 1219    34    15.4 SECM1848FZ SECM1848FC SECM1848FVG SECM1848FE SECM1848FS
18˝ x 60˝    457 x 1524    39    17.6 SECM1860FZ SECM1860FC SECM1860FVG SECM1860FE SECM1860FS
21˝ x 30˝    533 x 762      26    11.8 SECM2130FZ SECM2130FC SECM2130FVG SECM2130FE SECM2130FS
21˝ x 36˝    533 x 914      30    13.6 SECM2136FZ SECM2136FC SECM2136FVG SECM2136FE SECM2136FS
21˝ x 48˝    533 x 1219    35    15.9 SECM2148FZ SECM2148FC SECM2148FVG SECM2148FE SECM2148FS
21˝ x 60˝    533 x 1524    40    18.1 SECM2160FZ SECM2160FC SECM2160FVG SECM2160FE SECM2160FS
24˝ x 30˝    610 x 762      28    12.7 SECM2430FZ SECM2430FC SECM2430FVG SECM2430FE SECM2430FS
24˝ x 36˝    610 x 914      32    14.5 SECM2436FZ SECM2436FC SECM2436FVG SECM2436FE SECM2436FS
24˝ x 48˝    610 x 1219    38    17.2 SECM2448FZ SECM2448FC SECM2448FVG SECM2448FE SECM2448FS
24˝ x 60˝    610 x 1524    43    19.5 SECM2460FZ SECM2460FC SECM2460FVG SECM2460FE SECM2460FS
…with Flip-Up Door
* 60˝ (1524mm)-long Security Modules with Hinged Doors require notched shelves to accommodate for latch. Consult factory.
StoreMoreStore.com | 855-786-7667 | sales@storemorestore.com